
ARGYLE MS 

LONGMEAD CROSSING 

AND HOMECREST 

CONNECTICUT AND 

PEAR TREE COURT 

POSTGATE AND 

CHESTERWOOD 

MARIANNA DRIVE AND 

FRANKFORT DRIVE 

WHEATON WOODS ES 

VIERS MILL ES 

LOIEDERMAN MS 

HEWITT AND GEORGIA 

AVENUE 

21-SEPT 

28-SEPT 

5-OCT 

12-OCT 

19-OCT 

26-OCT 

2-NOV 

9-NOV 

16-NOV 

30-NOV 

7-DEC 

14-DEC 

4-JAN 

25-JAN 

8-FEB 

22-SEPT 

29-SEPT 

6-OCT 

13-OCT 

20-OCT 

27-OCT 

3-NOV 

10-NOV 

17-NOV 

1-DEC 

8-DEC 

15-DEC 

5-JAN 

19-JAN 

26-JAN 

9-FEB 

23-SEPT 

30-SEPT 

14-OCT 

21-OCT 

28-OCT 

11-NOV 

18-NOV 

2-DEC 

9-DEC 

16-DEC 

6-JAN 

20 -JAN 

27-JAN 

10-FEB 

24-SEPT 

15-OCT 

22-OCT 

29-OCT 

12-NOV 

19-NOV 

3-DEC 

10-DEC 

17-DEC 

NO BUS 

21-JAN 

28-JAN 

11-FEB 

NEW HAMPSHIRE ES 

PINEY BRANCH ES 

EAST SILVER 

SPRING ES 

DALE AND WAYNE 

ETHAN ALLAN AND 

ELM 

ACTIVITY BUSES WILL LEAVE KENNEDY HIGH 

SCHOOL PROMPTLY AT 4:30 PM. 

JFK Activity Bus Schedule 
Semester 1 

  TUE    WED    THU    FRI  
 

 

NORTHBOUND BUS 

ROUTE 

SOUTHBOUND BUS 

ROUTE 


